Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur

Show)

St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands

20 May 2017, Junior Colts -
Novice

Position Horse

1st Name: A Q'INDIAN
GOAL
Colour: Pinto
Owner:

2 Name: HB KHAYIRI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

3 Name: BADR AL
JAWHAR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B r1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Score
585.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

v
®
~+
2,

>

w

0

88.00
78.00
80.00
80.00
90.00
85.00

85.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

75.00
73.00
75.00
75.00
85.00
78.00
83.00

89.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
90.00
92.00
92.00



	Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur Show)
	Judges


