Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur Show)



St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Junior Colts -Novice

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail				
1st	Name: A Q'INDIAN	585.67		Α	В	С	
	GOAL Colour: Pinto		TYPE	88.00	75.00	89.00	
	Owner:		H&N	78.00	73.00	89.00	
			в&т	80.00	75.00	88.00	
			LEGS	80.00	75.00	87.00	
			MOVE	90.00	85.00	90.00	
			HARM	85.00	78.00	92.00	
			PRES	85.00	83.00	92.00	
2	Name: HB KHAYIRI Colour: Chestnut Owner:		No detailed	No detailed scorecard available			
3	Name: BADR AL JAWHAR Colour: Chestnut Owner:		No detailed scorecard available				

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

C

■ Ann Aldham (Green), GB